TOP NEUROPOLE SC NEEDLES
All-in-one disposable thermocouple needles
Insert, Stimulate, Inject and Lesion with Accuracy
- No dislocation due to movement of thermocouples
-  Intermediate cables for most brands available
- The most economical option on the market
- Always perfectly accurate
- No cross contamination

T +31 182 57 32 93 / info@equip.nl / www.equip.nl
Rabobank Utrecht / IBAN NL05 RABO  0158 4999 05 / BIC/SWIFT RABONL2U / KvK 24400829 / VAT NL817000240B01
Intermediate Cables - Ordering Information
Intermediate SC cables for the following (P)RF generator brands are available:
Order number Description Package
EM5517B Intermediate (P)RF cable to Baylis
1 pc/pouch
EM5517BMRF Intermediate (P)RF cable to Baylis Generator MRF
EM5517C Intermediate (P)RF cable to Cosman
EM5517DM Intermediate (P)RF cable to Diros Multichannel
EM5517N Intermediate (P)RF cable to Neurotherm
EM5517S Intermediate (P)RF cable to Stryker
EM5517TM Intermediate (P)RF cable to Thermediko Generator NK1
Top NeuroPole SC Needles for Thermolesion and PRF Exposure
Imagine an RF procedure without the use of a separate thermocouple. An RF procedure without
risks of dislocation due to thermocouple insertion and removal. Top makes it possible with the
SC Neuropole needles. Typically designed for temperature-controlled radiofrequency lesioning,

T +31 182 57 32 93 / info@equip.nl / www.equip.nl
Rabobank Utrecht / IBAN NL05 RABO  0158 4999 05 / BIC/SWIFT RABONL2U / KvK 24400829 / VAT NL817000240B01
Intermediate Cables - Ordering Information
Intermediate SC cables for the following (P)RF generator brands are available:
Order number Description Package
EM5517B Intermediate (P)RF cable to Baylis
1 pc/pouch
EM5517BMRF Intermediate (P)RF cable to Baylis Generator MRF
EM5517C Intermediate (P)RF cable to Cosman
EM5517DM Intermediate (P)RF cable to Diros Multichannel
EM5517N Intermediate (P)RF cable to Neurotherm
EM5517S Intermediate (P)RF cable to Stryker
EM5517TM Intermediate (P)RF cable to Thermediko Generator NK1